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MADE EASY
BENDING



BENDMAX™ 
POWER BENDER

BENDING MADE EASY

POWER BENDER FOR 3/4" - 2" EMT, IMC, 
GRC CONDUIT
NEW NOW WITH AUTOSTOP

We don't just help you bend conduit-we change the way you do it.  Southwire 

now carries a full line of traditional conduit bending tools, allowing you to bend 

1/2"-2" EMT, IMC and GRC conduit more efficiently.

• Easily adjustable to ergonomic working height

• 3/4" - 2" EMT, IMC, GRC conduit bender

• 2 degree leveling adjustment

• Industrial grade DC drive and electrical components

• Push cart mounted platform

• Includes free standing conduit roller support

• Total lock casters

• Programmable spring back incorporated into digital readout

• Large analog protractor for accurate bends

• Backlit digital display

• Billet aluminum hand pendant

• Easily replaceable control cable
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BENDMAX™ 
COMPACT POWER BENDER
COMPACT POWER BENDER FOR 3/4" - 2" 
EMT, IMC/GRC CONDUIT
AUTOSTOP ACCESSORY NOW AVAILABLE
• Bends 3/4" - 2" EMT, IMC and GRC conduits

• Double sided shoe for EMT and IMC/GRC conduit

• Large analog protractor for accurate bends

• Push cart mounted platform

• Industrial-grade DC drive and electrical components

• Adjustable squeeze setting for wrinkle-free bends on EMT/IMC conduit

• Durable locking casters

• Fits through finished 30" door frames

• Durable two-position hand pendant

• Completely assembled, no gang boxes to deal with

*sold separately item



BENDSTATION™ COMMON 
CART WORK STATION

COMPREHENSIVE CONDUIT 
BENDING WORKSTATION
• More accurate measurements, bends, and cuts

• Built-in protractor for quick and accurate bends

• Measure, bend, clamp, and cut at a comfortable 36" 

work table height for reduced labor fatigue

• Store up to 1000 feet of conduit or strut

• Extra shelf for storage of tools and materials

• Heavy duty casters for easy transportation and mobility

• Multiple Bending shoe design accepts bending heads  

1/2"- 1 1/4" EMT, 3/4"-1" IMC and GRC

• Requires up to 40% less effort than other            

mechanical benders

• Multi-position Vise for cutting and threading operations

• Built-in 60" ruler for quick and accurate measuring

Southwire's BENDstation™ line includes an adaptable cart platform with four 

shoes for bending a wide variety of conduit. This purpose built tool can increase 

efficiency up to 30% over traditional hand benders. 
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MODEL # STOCK # DESCRIPTION CAPACITY

RBCCH-1000 643166 Head Kit for 3/4" - 1" 
GRC and IMC 3/4" - 1" GRC and IMC

MBCCH-750 646010 Head Kit for 1/2" - 3/4"
EMT 1/2" - 3/4" EMT

MBCCH-1000 643167 Head Kit for 3/4" - 1"
EMT 3/4" - 1" EMT

MBCCH-1250 647953 Head Kit for 1" - 1.25"
EMT 1" - 1.25" EMT

LENGTHW IDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

RBCCH-1000 9.20" 17.45" 20.80" 80 lb.

MBCCH-750 7.60" 16.13" 14.87" 32 lb.

MBCCH-1000 8.70" 16.63" 16.61" 49 lb.

MBCCH-1250 10" 12.75" 15.23" 86 lb

.

SPECIFICATIONS

BENDING SHOE HEAD KITS

MODEL # STOCK # DESCRIPTION

BSCC01 647952 BENDSTATION™ Common Cart

RB1000 598407 BENDSTATION™ for 3/4" and 1" GRC and IMC

MB1250 647951 BENDSTATION™ for 1" and 1.25" EMT

MB1000 643069 BENDSTATION™ for 3/4" and 1" EMT

MB750 583152 BENDSTATION™ for 1/2" and 3/4" EMT

LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

BSCC01 69" 29" 38.5" 170 lb.

RB1000 69" 29" 38.5 180 lb.

MB1250 69" 29" 38.5 185 lb.

MB1000 69" 29" 38.5 150 lb.

MB75 69" 29" 38.5 132 lb.

MODEL # STOCK # DESCRIPTION

RBCCH-1000 643166 Head Kit for 3/4" - 1" GRC and IMC

MBCCH-750 646010 Head Kit for 1/2" - 3/4" EMT

MBCCH-1000 643167 Head Kit for 3/4" - 1" EMT

MBCCH-1250 647953 Head Kit for 1" - 1.25" EMT

LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

RBCCH-1000 9.20" 17.45" 20.80" 80 lb.

MBCCH-750 7.60" 16.13" 14.87" 32 lb.

MBCCH-1000 8.70" 16.63" 16.61" 49 lb.

MBCCH-1250 10" 12.75" 15.23" 86 lb.



BENDDOLLY™ 
BENDING PLATFORM
MECHANICAL BENDING PLATFORM
• Light weight bending platform

• Interchangeable shoe mounting plate

• Large dolly wheels for easy maneuverability

• Stable bending platform 

• Interchangeable EMT shoes and IMC/GRC shoes

• Durable black powder coating for increased corrosion resistance 

• Accepts four different Southwire bending shoes

• Upright storage position

*Shown with RB1000         
Rigid Shoe
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SPECIFICATIONS

BENDING SHOE HEAD KITS

MODEL # STOCK # DESCRIPTION

BD-01 646011 BENDdolly™ Bending Platform

BD1000R 646025 BENDdolly™ 3/4" - 1" GRC IMC Bender

BD750E 646023 BENDdolly™ 1/2" - 3/4" EMT Bender

BD1000E 646024 BENDdolly™ 3/4" - 1" EMT Bender

BD1250E 646024 BENDdolly™ 1" - 1.25" EMT Bender

LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT

BD-01 55" 26" 28.75 60 lb.

BD1000R 55" 26" 28.75" 140 lb.

BD750E 55" 26" 28.75 92 lb.

BD1000E 55" 26" 28.75 110 lb.

BD1250E 55" 26" 28.75 145 lb.

MODEL # STOCK # DESCRIPTION

MBCCH-750 646010 Head Kit for 1/2"-3/4" EMT

MBCCH-1000 643167 Head Kit for 3/4-1" EMT

MBCCH-1250 647953 Head Kit for 1"-1.25" EMT

RBCCH-1000 643166 Head Kit for 3/4"-1" GRC/IMC

HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH WEIGHT

MBCCH-750 14.87" 16.13" 7.60" 32 lb.

MBCCH-1000 16.61" 16.63" 8.70" 49 lb.

MBCCH-1250 15.23" 12.75" 10" 85 lb.

RBCCH-1000 20.80" 17.45" 9.20" 80 lb.



PVCB-06
1/2" TO 6" PVC BENDER
• Durable black powder coating for increased corrosion resistance

• Solid 6" wheels for easy maneuverability

• Chrome plated reflectors for maximum reflection of infared energy for a faster bend

• Label includes NEC bending tables

• Bright red indicator light to advise when unit is turned "ON"

PVCB-06M
1/2" TO 6" PVC MOTORIZED BENDER
• Durable black powder coating for increased corrosion resistance

• Solid 6" wheels for easy maneuverability

• Chrome plated reflectors for maximum reflection of infared energy for a faster bend

• Label includes NEC bending tables

• Bright red indicator light to advise when unit is turned "ON"
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PVCB-04
1/2" TO 4" PVC BENDER
• Durable black powder coating for increased corrosion resistance

• Solid 6" wheels for easy maneuverability

• Chrome plated reflectors for maximum reflection of infared energy for a faster bend

• Label includes NEC bending tables

• Bright green indicator light to advise when unit is turned "ON"

PLUG KIT PVCP
PVCP-01 & PVCP-02
• Rugged carrying case to store and transport plugs

• Durable long-lasting neoprene gaskets

• Twist lock design for easy installation and removal 

• Provides air tight seal

• Prevents conduit from collapsing when heated

PVCB-02
1/2" TO 2" PVC BENDER
• Durable black powder coating for increased corrosion resistance

• Chrome plated reflectors for maximum reflection of infared energy for a faster bend

• Label includes NEC bending tables

• Bright green indicator light to advise when unit is turned "ON"



12" & 14" HAND 
CABLE BENDER
• Black oxide finish for corrosion resistance

• Dipped grip handles

• Forged one-piece design

• High strength steel

• 12" 350 MCM cable capacity

• 14" 500 MCM cable capacity

CONDUIT BENDERS
• Durable cast metal heads

• Swaged steel handle permits insertion of conduit to correct overbends

• Raised and highly visible bender markings are cast on both sides                               

of the bender head

• Large serrated step provides greater control and helps prevent slipping                  

when applying force

MODEL # STOCK # DESCRIPTION

MCB1 582814 1" EMT Conduit Bender with Handle (Ductile Iron Head)

MCB3/4 582812 3/4" EMT Conduit Bender with Handle (Aluminum Head)

MCB1/2 582813 1/2" EMT Conduit Bender with Handle (Aluminum Head)

HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH WEIGHT CONDUIT SIZE

MCB1 1.75" 12" 45" 13 lb. 1" EMT, 3/4" Rigid

MCB3/4 1.25" 9" 39" 9 lb. 3/4" EMT, 1/2" Rigid

MCB1/2 1.25" 8" 39" 7 lb. 1/2" EMT

MODEL # STOCK # DESCRIPTION

CB14-500 587392 CB14-500 14” 500 MCM Hand Cable Bender

HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH WEIGHT

CB14-500 14.25” 2.22” 1.35” 1.6 lb.

MODEL # STOCK # DESCRIPTION

CB12-350 587391 CB12-350 12” 350 MCM Hand Cable Bender

HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH WEIGHT

CB12-350 12” 1.86” .85” 0.95 lb.

SPECIFICATIONS

12" SPECIFICATIONS

14" SPECIFICATIONS
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SIMpull ™ NON-CONDUCTIVE 
TIP FISH TAPE
• 75', 100', 125' non-conductive tip fish tape

• High impact, durable case for lasting durability and use

• Non-conductive leader reduces risk of damage to wire jackets

• Leader glows in the dark for easier tracking on low-light conditions

• Spiral extruded polymer allows for faster install time

• Spiral extruded polymer does not rust and will not break when folded

• Weighs less than steel

• 40% lower coefficient of friction than Southwire steel fish tape

SIMpull ™ FLEXIBLE METAL
LEADER FISH TAPE
• 75', 100', 125' flexible metal leader tip fish tape

• High impact, durable case for lasting durability and use

• 360° swiveling leader for ease of guidance through turns

• Spiral extruded polymer allows for faster install time

• Spiral extruded polymer does not rust and will not break when folded

• Weighs less than steel

• 40% lower coefficient of friction than Southwire steel fish tape
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